
© GRAPHIC NEWS

06-08
07/11
07-Nov 05
08
08
09-15
13-14
13-15
13-15
13-21
14
14
14-21

World Superbike Ch’ship rd 12, Magny-Cours, France
Euro 2008 qualifying matches, Europe
ICC Champions Trophy, India
World Road Running Ch’ships, Debrecen, Hungary
Paris-Tours, France
ATP/WTA Kremlin Cup, Moscow, Russia

WRC rd 13: Rally of Turkey, Kemer, Turkey
MotoGP rd 16: Portugese GP, Estoril, Portugal
World Artistic Championships, Aarhus, Denmark
New Zealand v Australia, Auckland, N. Zealand
Giro di Lombardia, Italy
Mistral World Championship, Shenzheng, China

World Cup final, Athens, Greece

Motorcycling
Soccer

Athletics
Cycling
Tennis
Modern Pentathlon
Motorsport
Motorcycling
Gymnastics
Rugby League
Cycling
Sailing

Cricket
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Horseracing
Athletics
Ice Hockey
Golf
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Formula 1
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ATP Masters Series Madrid, Madrid, Spain
WTA Zurich Open, Zurich, Switzerland
UEFA Champions League Matchday 3, Europe
UEFA Cup Group Stage matches, Europe
USPGA Funai Classic, Walt Disney World Resort, Florida
European Tour Mallorca Classic, Pula GC, Majorca, Spain
Brazilian Grand Prix, Interlagos, Brazil
Short Track World Cup starts, Changchun, China
Australia v New Zealand, Melbourne, Australia
MLB World Series starts, United States
Chicago Marathon, Chicago, Illinois
Canadian International, Woodbine, Toronto, Canada
Chrysler Ch’ship, Westin Innisbrook Resort, Florida
European Tour Volvo Masters, Valderrama, Spain
Grand Prix of Figure Skating, Hartford, Connecticut
WRC rd 14: Telstra Rally Australia, Perth, Australia
MotoGP rd 17: Valencia GP, Valencia, Spain
N. Zealand v Great Britain, Christchurch, N. Zealand
FIS Alpine World Cup starts, Soelden, Austria
ATP BNP Paribas Masters, Paris, France
UEFA Champions League Matchday 4, Europe

Prix de l’Arc de Triomphe, Longchamp, Paris, France
Great North Run, Tyneside, England
NHL 2006-07 season starts, United States
Chrysler Classic of Greensboro, Forest Oaks, N. Carolina
dunhill links championship, Scotland
Japanese Grand Prix, Suzuka, Japan


